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Women / XS / All
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Purtill1T 1203 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Emma Incarnato1T 1205 South 9.400 0.000__.___
Taylor Sheehan2 1204 West 9.300 0.100__.___
Caylie Poola3 1207 East 9.200 0.200__.___
Sophie Braylyan4 1201 West 9.050 0.350__.___
Svetlana Houle5 1202 West 9.000 0.400__.___
Candice Opie6 1206 East 8.500 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / All
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Purtill1 1203 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Caylie Poola2 1207 East 9.300 0.150__.___
Sophie Braylyan3 1201 West 9.100 0.350__.___
Svetlana Houle4 1202 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Candice Opie5 1206 East 8.600 0.850__.___
Emma Incarnato6 1205 South 8.350 1.100__.___
Taylor Sheehan7 1204 West 8.200 1.250__.___
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Women / XS / All
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Purtill1 1203 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Candice Opie2 1206 East 9.300 0.100__.___
Caylie Poola3T 1207 East 9.200 0.200__.___
Svetlana Houle3T 1202 West 9.200 0.200__.___
Emma Incarnato4 1205 South 9.100 0.300__.___
Taylor Sheehan5 1204 West 8.700 0.700__.___
Sophie Braylyan6 1201 West 8.500 0.900__.___
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Women / XS / All
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Purtill1 1203 West 9.250 0.000__.___
Candice Opie2 1206 East 8.550 0.700__.___
Svetlana Houle3 1202 West 8.500 0.750__.___
Caylie Poola4 1207 East 8.350 0.900__.___
Sophie Braylyan5 1201 West 8.200 1.050__.___
Emma Incarnato6T 1205 South 8.000 1.250__.___
Taylor Sheehan6T 1204 West 8.000 1.250__.___
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Women / XS / All
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Purtill1 1203 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Candice Opie2 1206 East 9.300 0.100__.___
Caylie Poola3T 1207 East 9.200 0.200__.___
Svetlana Houle3T 1202 West 9.200 0.200__.___
Emma Incarnato4 1205 South 9.100 0.300__.___
Taylor Sheehan5 1204 West 8.700 0.700__.___
Sophie Braylyan6 1201 West 8.500 0.900__.___
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